Opération TOYO TIRES
Du 1er juin au 31 juillet 2024

Raison sociale Adresse du garage Code postal
du garage
IP AUTO 64 RUE D'ANJOU VILLEDIEU LA BLOUERE 49450
GARAGE LE BRUN 1 RUE DU PERE DE MONTFORT 44160
SARL TRANS AUTOMOBILES 160 RUE DE LA LOIRE 44440
GARAGE GOUY 4 RUE DE DREZEGUY 44740
GARAGE BENOIT TRANS DEP 4 AVENUE DES BERTHAUDIERES 44680
MECALIBRE 6 RUE LAVOISIER 44160
GARAGE DELAUTOMOTO 9 RUE DU MONCAUT 40800
HO-GARAGE 15 RUE CAMILLE DOULS 29260
NORMAN GARAGE 80 RUE MEDIEVALE ZA DE KERHUEL 29290
L ATELIER DE STEPH 13 RUE PEN AR PONT 29250
TEDDY GARAGE ROUTE DE SAINT ANTOINE 29252
GLR AUTOMOBILES 8 ROUTE DE PONT SCORFF 29300
GARAGE DU PETIT KERVAO 495 RUE DE KERVAO 29200
EMC AUTO 29 50 RUE ALFRED DE MUSSET 29200
GARAGE MADEC THIERRY 8 ROUTE DE CHATEAULIN 29590
DESSAY PONT MELAN 29910
GARAGE ARGOUARCH ZA DU LAUNAY 29600
GARAGE DU VERN ZA DU VERN 29400
GARAGE DU PETIT PARIS - EURL VENNEGUES LOIC 13 RUE D'AUDIERNE 29200
GARAGE ROBERT CORRE Z.A. TOUL AR RANNIC 330 Rue Van Gogh 29470
GARAGE LAMOUR 4 RUE HENRI WAQUET 29200
SERVICES AUTOS PLOUGONVELIN ZA TOUL AN IBIL 29217
GARAGE MOBIHAN 1 BIS RUE DU CROAZOU 29430
GARAGE GRALL 9 RUE DE LANDIVISIAU 29440
LM AUTOS 29 65 RUE PAUL MASSON 29200
GARAGE VAXELAIRE 21 ROUTE DE XOULCES 88310
GARAGE ZUCCHETTO TONY 28 RUE DE LA GOUTTE DU RIEUX 88560
CAR AK TERRE 4 IMPASSE DU CANAL ZONE DE CHOISY 88200
CAEL AUTOMOBILES 4 BD DES XETTES 88400
SP GARAGE 5C AVENUE CHARLES DE GAULLE 88480
LG MOTORS 12 RUE DU MONT DAVAUX 88650
CAR SERVICE 91 75 AVENUE DE STALINGRAD 91120
GARAGE MARGUERITE 180 ROUTE DE CHARTRES 91440
GARAGE COLVIL 59 BOULEVARD DUBREUIL 91400
BS AUTOMOBILE 11 RUE DES CANADIENS 27670
CARROSSERIE NOUVELLE DES ANDELYS 26 ROUTE DE LA PAIX 27700
VAPEUR AUTO PRESTIGE 5 ZAC DES HAUTS CHAMPS 76230
GT CONCEPT 1021 ROUTE DU HAVRE 76480
L'ATELIER 4 RUE CHARLES IX 27380
OLMECA ROUTE DES MOULINS 20113
PRO-CAR - CARROSSERIE PEINTURE A. LUCIANI CHEMIN PIETRALBA IMMEUBLE DARNA 20000
BARTOLI DISTRIBUTION ZONE INDUSTRIELLE 20100
DOLCE VITA AUTOMOBILE AGOSTA PLAGE 20166
AJACCIO AUTO RAPID'SERVICES 15 BD SAMPIERO 20000
SARL FABIANI 65 COURS LUCIEN BONAPARTE BP 844 20000



VS MOTORS

MECANICO

TUSSON AUTOMOBILES
GARAGE ET CARROSSERIE TANGUY
GARAGE GUIBERT

GARAGE ROCHETEAU MICKAEL
STANDING AUTO 16

L'ATELIER MECA ET PNEU
GARAGE ECO

GARAGE GREAU

GARAGE MARQUET

LE POINT MECA

GARAGE VIGNE

GARAGE JER'AUTO

ROY PNEUS SERVICES SARL
CENTRE AUTO GUERIN ET FILS
AUTO PNEUS SERVICE

DENIS SALMON

BRESSUIRE RECUP AUTO
GUILLOTEAU JF SARL

GARAGE AUTOMOBILE SALAVERT
GEANT GAUDRY & CIE

ASMB

GARAGE JOUBERT

AB AUTOMOBILES

GARAGE MARTEAU

GARAGE DE LA LAIMIERE

SARL CHARLES

BAUDOUIN AUTOMOBILES
GARAGE DE LA CHAPELLE
GARAGE BOYER AUTOMOBILES
GARAGE DUDOGNON

CSA

GARAGE BARBARIN ADRIEN
GARAGE DALLET

GARAGE GENCAY AUTO
GARAGE M & R AUTO

SNC MC MECANIQUE CHAUNAISIENNE
GARAGE MARTINEZ PHILIPPE BC
GARAGE DE LA PAIX

GARAGE BEL AIR AUTO 86
GARAGE JOUBERT

GAM CUPIDON

GARAGE GROLEAU ET FILS
MOROSINI SARL

SARL STATION POMPIDOU
MECA FLO

GARAGE DIMITRI

GARAGE FCS AUTO

GARAGE PREVOT

ZI BALEONE LOT PANCHETTA
QUARTIER SCAFAREDDA

6 ROUTE DE RUFFEC

14 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE

380 ROUTE DE SAINT MEME

ZA LES GROS JONCS

LES FOUGEROUSES

ROUTE DE L'ECUISSIERE

2 RUE EMILE PENAUD

5 ROUTE DE CHATEAUNEUF

ROUTE DE NONTRON

VIGNES ET TERRES DE LA FONTAINE
16 RUE DU TREUIL GRAS

1 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE

13 RUE NICOLAS APPERT ZONE ARTISANALE DE LIAUZE
ZA PIED SEC

51 BD DE SAINTONGE

LA BELLE ETOILE

CHAMP THIBAULT

13 rue du Stade

40 RUE DE LA MAIRIE

101 ROUTE DE LA CHICANE

14 ROUTE DE CHEF BOUTONNE LA GAILLOCHONNIERE
9 ROUTE NATIONALE

141 AVENUE EMILE ZOLA

30 ROUTE DE SAINT MAIXENT

8 ROUTE DE BRESSUIRE LA LAIMIERE
ZA DE LA MINE D'OR

26 RUE DES JUSTICES

23 ROUTE DE BRESSUIRE

5 AVENUE DU FRENE

RUE DES CHENES VERTS ATELIER 3
LIEU DIT L'ERABLE

23 PLACE DE L HOTEL DE VILLE

21 RUE DE LA CROIX DE LA CADOUE
13 BIS ROUTE DE CONFOLENS

16 ROUTE DE LUSIGNAN

ROUTE DE LEZAY ZA LE BOUCHAUD
2794 RUE NATIONALE

41 RUE DE LA PAIX

11 RUE DE QUINCAY

LE BOURG

29 BIS AVENUE DE PARIS

97 AVENUE DE HAUTS DE LA CHAUME
136, Rue d'Antran

60 BOULEVARD GEORGES POMPIDOU
19 RUE JOLIOT CURIE

6 ROUTE DE VAUDRECHING

3 RUE DU HAROPRE

14 RUE DU FBG DES 3 MAISONS

20167
20190
16140
17770
16120
17580
16430
17550
17300
16250
24300
16150
17138
17160
17250
17260
17130
85120
79300
79140
85120
85420
79190
86330
79100
79200
79440
79170
86200
79430
79200
79410
86400
86450
86240
86160
86470
86510
86220
86170
86000
86220
86000
86280
86100
54300
54110
57320
54240
54000



CPMDA

JT AUTOMOBILES
MECAMICK 89

GARAGE LEMOINE

CERNAY SERVICE AUTO
GARAGE PHILIPPE SARL
GARAGE DU CARREFOUR
GARAGE DU COL

GARAGE BECHLER

LC AUTO SERVICES
GARAGE CAZENAVE

CHRIS MECANIQUE AUTOMOBILES
CARROSSERIE HERNANDEZ
GARAGE DU BRIOLET
GARAGE DE LA BOUGEOIRE

296 B ROUTE NATIONALE

2 RUE DES CORROYES

ROUTE DE TONNERRE ZA

50 ROUTE NATIONALE

ZAl DES PINS 30 RUE DE LA SAUGE

ZAC DU QUARTIER KLEINAU

4 RUE DE LA GARE

146 RUE CLEMENCEAU

134 ROUTE DE ROUFFACH

ROUTE DES PYRENEES

14 AVENUE CHARLES DE GAULLE

1 BIS CHEMIN DES CAUNETTES HAUTES
RUE CLAUDE CHAPPE ZI SAINT JEAN DE L'ARNOUZE
ZA LE BRIOLET

2 RUE DU HUIT MAI

78310
78730
89270
89340
68700
68550
68640
68160
68920
11190
11300
11170
11000
11570
35130
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